
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 14-116 Name: Action Council Amend. #2

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:6/3/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/24/2014 6/24/2014

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to sign Amendment No. 2 to the Professional
Services Agreement with Action Council of Monterey County, Inc., extending the current Agreement
through FY 2014-15 and increasing the amount by $59,662 for FY 2014-15 for a revised maximum
total Agreement amount of $134,480 for program implementation assistance services for the period
August 13, 2012 to June 30, 2015.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amend #2 Action Council.pdf, 2. Completed Board Order, 3. Fully Executed Agreement,
Amendment No. 2 PSA

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/24/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

